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Anlage

Zur Strunkeiche, 66901 Schénenb.-Kiibelberg

Sportwart/in
Hoh, Michael

T 0176 45622231 michael.hoeh@icloud.com

Jugendwart/in
Kreuscher, Dirk

T 0177 4145855 dirk.kreuscher@gmx.de

Oberschiedsrichter/in
Schirra, Rene

T 0176 84825631 renel510@web.de
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Herren 30 1 (4er)
MF: Fabian Hauschild
m 015254024302; fabian@hauschild.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)

© 00 ~NOoO O WNBRE

e e o
oD WNR O

17

Wagner, Bjorn
Lauer, Sven
Schirra, Rene
Hauschild, Fabian
Schramm, Florian
Langlotz, Michael
Junker, Jirgen
Sroka, Steffen
Wilner, Marco
Dietrich, Rigo
Jung, Bernd
Pankonin, Christoph
Kreuscher, Timo
Kdébrich, Sven
Heinz, Andreas
von Blohn, Markus
Bernd, Markus

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.|Jg.

17703370
18551978
17951927
18551555
18454773
17503198
17203667
18152769
18890647
16993947
16855116
18553969
18254082
18154294
18353877
17756983
18066192

LK DR - Info
Sen.
LK15,6
LK18,6
LK18,7
LK21,0
LK21,5
LK23,8
LK22,8
LK22,0
LK22,8
LK23,8
LK25,0
LK23,4
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK22,5
LK24,0
LK25,0
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